1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
051823-A
Description
Designed for quickly disconnecting the battery from a
vehicle's electrical system, Heavy-Duty Single-Pole Series
Master Battery Disconnect Switches help prevent potential

© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
051823-A
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION INRUSH AMPS
TIME PERIOD ACTUATOR HARDWARE HOUSING
24025-03 24 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs
and IP67 Rating N/A Lever 4x Hex Nut 3/8"-24
4x Lock Washer 3/8" Plated Steel
24025-04 24 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver Contacts
and IP67 Rating N/A Lever 4x Hex Nut 3/8"-24
4x Lock Washer 3/8" Plated Steel
24024 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Key, Silver
Contacts & IPX7 Rating N/A Metal Key N/A Plated Steel
2484 12 V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever and
Copper Contacts
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-BX 12 V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever and
Copper Contacts - Boxed
15 seconds ON,
5 minutes OFF Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-BP 12 V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever and
Copper Contacts - Blister Pack
15 seconds ON,
5 minutes OFF Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-02 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Hencol Keys
and Silver Contacts
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Key, Ringed Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-02-BX 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Hencol Keys
and Silver Contacts - Boxed
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Key, Ringed Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-03 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Hencol Keys,
Silver Contacts & O-Ring Seal
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Key, Ringed Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-03-BX 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Hencol Keys,
Silver Contacts & O-Ring Seal - Boxed
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Key, Ringed Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-05 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Chrome Plated
Lever and Silver Contacts
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-06 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever,
Silver Contacts & IPX7 Rating
15 seconds ON,
5 minutes OFF Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-06-BX 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever,
Silver Contacts & IPX7 Rating - Boxed
15 seconds ON,
5 minutes OFF Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-09 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever
and Copper Contacts
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel
2484-09-BX 36 V 175 A Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Die-Cast Lever
and Copper Contacts - Boxed
15 seconds ON, 5 minutes
OFF for 1000 cycles Lever Lock Washer 3/8"
Hex nuts 3/8"-24 Plated Steel